Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

5965 W WASHINGTON BLVD
CULVER CITY, CA. 90232

EVENT DATE: EVENT DATE: DECEMBER

7TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 7PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 8AM

-12PM

Description
General

White Dance Floor 20ft x 18ft

- Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft

Uplights

Red Carpet, 5ft x 21ft
Red Pillows

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 21ft x 10ft Height

Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle

Vida Coffee Table, Silver Round

Black Velvet Ottomans

Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8'

T FOR ICE SCULPTURE

=t Monet Back Bar
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Qtty

ORDER #005585

AWPR EVENTS
Ambra Williams
818-859-3509

Order Date: September 20, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,400.00 T

$100.00 T
$40.00 T
$210.00 T

$0.00 T
$252.00 T
$400.00 T
$85.00 T
$55.00 T
$250.00 T
$225.00 T

Total

$1,400.00

$100.00

$160.00
$210.00
$0.00

$252.00

$1,600.00

$340.00

$440.00

$250.00

$225.00
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Description

Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft (SILVER BASE)
WITH LED LIGHTS

Panton 360 Sofa - Red Velvet - 14ft
Dubai Cocktail Table

0 Dior Bar Stool, Silver

rlr WHITE CUSHIONS

Cleo Side Table, Gold W. Shaded Glass

Clear Champagne Glasses
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 01/17/2025 @ 05:04 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $550.00

1 $1,300.00
10 $110.00
20 $27.00

1 $75.00
100 $1.00

1 $275.00

6 $175.00

6 $150.00

T

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,100.00

$1,300.00

$1,100.00

$540.00

$§75.00

$100.00

$275.00

$1,050.00

$900.00

$9,192.00
$2,225.00
$289.75
($6,417.00)
$5,289.75
($5,289.75)
$0.00
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