ORDER #005585



AWPR EVENTS Ambra Williams 818-859-3509

Order Date: September 20, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: 5965 W WASHINGTON BLVD CULVER CITY, CA. 90232

EVENT DATE: EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 7TH, 2024

EVENT STARTS AT 7PM

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 8AM

-12PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Dance Floor 20ft x 18ft	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Uplights	4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
	Red Carpet, 5ft x 21ft	1	\$210.00	Т	\$210.00
	Red Pillows	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 21ft x 10ft Height	1	\$252.00	Т	\$252.00
	Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle	4	\$400.00	T	\$1,600.00
	Vida Coffee Table, Silver Round	4	\$85.00	T	\$340.00
	Black Velvet Ottomans	8	\$55.00	T	\$440.00
	Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8' FOR ICE SCULPTURE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Monet Back Bar	1	\$225.00	T	\$225.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft (SILVER BASE) WITH LED LIGHTS	2	\$550.00	T	\$1,100.00
	Panton 360 Sofa - Red Velvet - 14ft	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Dubai Cocktail Table	10	\$110.00	T	\$1,100.00
0	Dior Bar Stool, Silver WHITE CUSHIONS	20	\$27.00	T	\$540.00
$\overline{\mathbb{X}}$	Cleo Side Table, Gold W. Shaded Glass	1	\$75.00	T	\$75.00
	Clear Champagne Glasses	100	\$1.00	T	\$100.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00
Notes			Total Duado		0.100.00
Notes		Total I	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$9,192.00 \$2,225.00
		iotal La	Taxes:		\$2,223.00
			Discou		(\$6,417.00)
			Total:		\$5,289.75
			Payme	nts:	(\$5,289.75)
			Balar	nce:	\$0.00